
Fulfill State CME Requirements  
 
Attending Internal Medicine Meeting 2024 is an excellent way to fulfill your state CME relicensure requirements. Internal 
Medicine Meeting 2024 meets broad-based state CME requirements, as well as specific content requirements mandated 
by some states. Contact your state medical board for information on specific requirements in your state. Following are 
content areas required by many states. 
 
Code       Session Title         Date Time          Credits 
 
Cognitive Issues/Behavior Health 
MTP 041 Delirium During Hospitalization        4/19/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
MTP 089 Depression and Anxiety Treatment by the Internal Medicine Physician    4/19/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 053 Inpatient With Psychiatric Dual Diagnosis       4/20/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 111 Lifestyle Medicine 101        4/20/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
CBL 010 Partnering for Depression Care: Evidence-based Care of Major Depression    4/18/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
CBL 011 Partnering for Depression Care: Evidence-based Care of Major Depression    4/18/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 074 Primer on Eating Disorders in Adolescents and Young Adults     4/18/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 096 Tobacco Dependence: Promoting Health Behavior Change and Smoking Cessation   4/18/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
 
Cultural Competency/Implicit Bias/LGBTQ 
CW 001 A Brief Military History: The Key to Good Health Care for Veterans in Your Practice   4/18/24 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
PN 026 Best Practices in Patient-Centered Care       4/18/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
WSO 001 Caring for Migrants, Refugees, and Asylum Seekers: The Physician’s Role    4/20/24 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
PN 012 Expanding Our Lane in Health Equity: This Is Me      4/20/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 116 Expanding Our Lane in Health Equity: This Is Our Why      4/18/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
PN 013 Helping Health Care Heal: Reducing Barriers to Physicians Receiving Mental Health    4/18/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
  Care 
PN 019 How Environmental Exposures Harm Patients and What Physicians Can Do About It:   4/18/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
  From Air Pollution to Toxic Substances 
PN 032 How to Improve Clinician Belonging and Inclusion      4/19/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
PN 010 Humanism in Medicine: Re-emphasis on Human-to-Human Interactions    4/18/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 029 Sexual Health and How to Talk With Patients About It      4/20/24 9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
MTP 122 Skills to Align Organizational Culture and Well-Being      4/18/24 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 020 Transgender Care in the Primary Care Clinic      4/19/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
 
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion 
PN 026 Best Practices in Patient-Centered Care        4/18/24  2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.   1.00 
WSO 001 Caring for Migrants, Refugees, and Asylum Seekers: The Physician’s Role     4/20/24  8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.   1.00 
PN 012 Expanding Our Lane in Health Equity: This Is Me       4/20/24  1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 116 Expanding Our Lane in Health Equity: This Is Our Why       4/18/24  2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.   1.00 
PN 013 Helping Health Care Heal: Reducing Barriers to Physicians Receiving Mental Health Care  4/18/24  1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.   1.00 
PN 019 How Environmental Exposures Harm Patients and What Physicians Can Do About It:    4/18/24  4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.   1.00 
From Air Pollution to Toxic Substances 
PN 032 How to Improve Clinician Belonging and Inclusion       4/19/24  2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.   1.00 
PN 010 Humanism in Medicine: Re-emphasis on Human-to-Human Interactions     4/18/24  4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 029 Sexual Health and How to Talk With Patients About It       4/20/24  9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.  1.00 
MTP 122 Skills to Align Organizational Culture and Well-Being       4/18/24  8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.   1.00 
MTP 020 Transgender Care in the Primary Care Clinic       4/19/24  4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.   1.00 
 
Electronic Health Records 
PN 004 Are SOAP Notes Clean or Dirty?         4/19/24  11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
WSO 005 Coding for Risk: Why It Matters         4/18/24  11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 119  Inpatient Coding: Thinking Inside the Box                                                  4/20/24  8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.   1.00 
PN 024 Integrating and Optimizing Patient-Entered/Patient-Generated Data Into Clinical Workflows 4/18/24  1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.   1.00 
PN 022 Making the EHR Work for Us, Not Vice Versa                                     4/20/24  4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.   1.00 
PN 033 Navigating the Ethics of Patient Portals, E-Communications, and Open Notes               4/20/24  9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
 
End-of-Life and Palliative Health Care 
MTP 006 Heart Failure With Reduced Ejection Fraction: Guidelines-Directed Management    4/19/24  7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.   0.75 
CW 010 Helping Others Cope with Grief: The Next Steps after Saying Goodbye     4/18/24  2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 030 Hospital at Home for Older Adults: Outcomes and Implementation      4/19/24  4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 051 Inpatient Geriatrics Management: Assessing Frailty and What to Avoid     4/19/24  1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 055 Interstitial Lung Disease: Evaluation and Management       4/18/24  8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.   1.00 
MTP 059 Palliative Care for Hospitalized Patients        4/20/24  4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.   1.00 
PN 003 The Acutely Ill Patient With Cancer: What Every Hospitalist Needs to Know     4/20/24  2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.   1.00



 
 
Code       Session Title         Date Time          Credits 

 
Ethics/Professional Responsibility 
PN 014 Ethical Case Challenges: Health Care Disinformation and Misinformation               4/19/24  11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
PN 015 Hot Topics in Ethics            4/18/24   8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.   1.00 
PN 033 Navigating the Ethics of Patient Portals, E-Communications, and Open Notes     4/20/24  9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
 
Geriatric Medicine/Delirium/Dementia/Alzheimer's 
CBL 006 Challenges in Geriatric Medication Management: An Interactive Case-Based Workshop     4/18/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 041 Delirium During Hospitalization        4/19/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
MTP 030 Hospital at Home for Older Adults: Outcomes and Implementation     4/19/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 031 Hypertension in Older Adults: Where to Go and How      4/19/24 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 051 Inpatient Geriatrics Management: Assessing Frailty and What to Avoid    4/19/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 032 Maximizing Urge Incontinence Treatment and Maintaining Cognitive Safety in Older   4/18/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
  Adults 
PN 001 Therapeutics for Dementia: From Disease Modification to Caregiver Support    4/20/24 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.    1.00 
UD 005 Update in Geriatric Medicine        4/18/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
 
HIV/AIDS 
CBL 005 CDC's Let's Stop HIV Together and HIV Nexus: Clinical Resources and Care    4/18/24 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
  Presentations to Support Ending the HIV Epidemic  
 
Infectious Diseases/Infection Control/Antibiotic Stewardship 
MTP 067 (Re)emerging Pathogens: New Bugs on the Rise      4/19/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
MTP 068 Antimicrobial Resistance in Inpatient Medicine: How to Treat the Toughest Bugs   4/18/24 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
CBL 005 CDC's Let's Stop HIV Together and HIV Nexus: Clinical Resources and Care    4/18/24 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
  Presentations to Support Ending the HIV Epidemic  
MTP 040 Clostridium difficile: What the Hospitalist Needs to Know     4/18/24 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 069 Common Outpatient Bacterial Infections       4/18/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 070 COVID-19: What's New        4/20/24 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 047 Hot Topics in Sepsis Management: A Review of Evidence-Based Guidelines    4/20/24 9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
MTP 102 Immunizations: What's New        4/20/24 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 060 Pneumonia: What the Hospitalist Needs to Know      4/18/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
PN 027 Practical Strategies to Promote Increased Immunization Rates     4/20/24 9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
MTP 071 Sexually Transmitted Infections in Primary Care      4/20/24 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 072 Travel Medicine          4/19/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 073 Tuberculosis Management: RIPE for a Change      4/20/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
UD 008 Update in Infectious Diseases        4/19/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
 
Pain Management/Prescribing Controlled Substances/Opioid Prescribing/Pharmacology 
MTP 088 Addiction Medicine: What's New in the Clinic?      4/18/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 097 Back Pain: When Is It Serious?        4/19/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
MTP 012 Cannabinoids for Clinical Care: What Prescribers Need to Know     4/20/24 9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
MTP 013 New Meds to Know in Primary Care       4/18/24 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 091 Opioid Use Disorder Management in the Primary Care Clinic     4/19/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 058 Pain Management in the Hospitalized Patient: One Size Does Not Fit All    4/20/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
MTP 062 Reconciliation of Medications in Transitions of Care      4/18/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
PN 001 Therapeutics for Dementia: From Disease Modification to Caregiver Support    4/20/24 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.    1.00 
 
Patient Safety/Risk Management/Prevention of Medical Errors/Quality Improvement 
PN 004 Are SOAP Notes Clean or Dirty?        4/19/24 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 118 C. Wesley Eisele Lecture: Medicare’s Drive Toward Quality (and How That Affects   4/19/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
  My Practice) 
WSO 005 Coding for Risk: Why It Matters        4/18/24 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 056 Liability and Legal Considerations in Medical Practice: Dos and Don'ts of Risk   4/18/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
  Management 
MTP 061 Preoperative Cardiac Risk Assessment in the Ho.00spitalized Patient: Case-Based   4/19/24 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
  Evaluation and Management Tips 
PN 017 Protect Healthcare Professionals to Deliver Optimal Patient Care: A Joint ACP and   4/18/24 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
  EFIM Session 
MTP 062 Reconciliation of Medications in Transitions of Care      4/18/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 008 Risk Reduction and Lipid Management       4/19/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 066 Wound Care Staging and Management During Hospitalization     4/20/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75  



 
Code       Session Title         Date Time          Credits 
 

Physician Wellbeing 
PN 013 Helping Health Care Heal: Reducing Barriers to Physicians Receiving Mental Health   4/18/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
  Care 
PN 032 How to Improve Clinician Belonging and Inclusion      4/19/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
PN 010 Humanism in Medicine: Re-emphasis on Human-to-Human Interactions    4/18/24 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
CW 011 Moral Distress in Clinical Settings: Navigating Obstacles to Well-being in the Moment   4/19/24 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 122 Skills to Align Organizational Culture and Well-Being      4/18/24 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
CW 014 Stories that Heal and Reveal: A Radical Listening and Reflective Writing Workshop   4/19/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
CW 018 Stories that Heal and Reveal: A Radical Listening and Reflective Writing Workshop   4/19/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
 
Substance Use Disorder/Addiction Disorders 
MTP 088 Addiction Medicine: What's New in the Clinic?      4/18/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 012 Cannabinoids for Clinical Care: What Prescribers Need to Know     4/20/24 9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
MTP 090 E-Cigarettes: Friend or Foe?        4/20/24 9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
MTP 091 Opioid Use Disorder Management in the Primary Care Clinic     4/19/24 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 058 Pain Management in the Hospitalized Patient: One Size Does Not Fit All    4/20/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
MTP 096 Tobacco Dependence: Promoting Health Behavior Change and Smoking Cessation   4/18/24 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
 
Suicide Detection, Intervention, and Prevention 
CW 001 A Brief Military History: The Key to Good Health Care for Veterans in Your Practice   4/18/24 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 053 Inpatient With Psychiatric Dual Diagnosis       4/20/24 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
 


